University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore
m 3rd Merit List on (18 Nov, 2021)
For B.S.(Hons.) Nutrition and Dietetics(Evening)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.)
Nutrition and Dietetics(Evening)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of
Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of
admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the
applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false
information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.141710 as Non
Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan
and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.

3. The last date for submission of fee is 22-11-2021 (Monday).

4. Next merit will be displayed on 23-11-2021 (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr# [Name _______ [Father'sName | Form # |DOB____[Aggregate
1 AYESHA ANJUM MUHAMMAD SAEED ANJUM 7129 2/20/2002 90.717
2 MAIRA HAFEEZ HAFEEZ-UR-REHMAN(LATE) 29768  9/10/2002 90.6826
3 ZUHAA WAQAR AZIM  WAQAR AZIM 6340  1/24/2001 90.65
4 BUSHRA KHANAM MUHAMMAD SHARIF 24090  6/21/2003 90.6227
5 SAIRA SHABBIR SHABBIR HUSSAIN 10418 9/19/2002 90.5462
6  MARYAM ASHFAQ MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ GONDAL ~ 19538  5/18/2004 90.5392
7 HASEEB AHMAD MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ 10892 3/28/2003 90.5261
8  HAFIZA SANA MALIK MUHAMMAD AMJAD 10677  10/30/2001 90.519
9 MINAHIL NOOR MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ 13330 1/25/2002 90.4573
10  ANAYA FATIMA BAJWA M BASHARAT BAJWA 7036 12/28/2002 90.4354
SYED ASAD ALI SHAH
11 VDA AMAN-ULLAH SHAH 17477 1/25/2002 90.4318
12 AYESHA SHAKEEL SHAKEEL AHMAD AWAN 838 5/20/2002 90.3901
13 MARYAM TARIQ TARIQ HUSSAIN 5097  9/14/2002 90.3897
14  SALEHA BINTE TAHIR  TAHIR BASHIR 16502  3/28/2003 90.3518
15  AYAT FARAZ MUHAMMAD FARAZ AL 13343 5/24/2003 90.35
16 ISHMAL MUKHTAR AHMAD 2893 2/10/2004 90.3482
17  HAFIZA MARYAM ABID  MUHAMMAD ABID 10451 9/29/2004 90.3189
18  TAYYABA MOHAMMAD ANSAR 23445  9/17/2002 90.3133
19 AYESHA TARIQ TARIQ JAVED 27801  1/27/2003 90.2605
20 ABDUL REHMAN MUHAMMAD BOOTA 17793 6/16/2001 90.2154
21 ANEEZA NOOR SARFRAZ TARIQ 12387  12/4/2002 90.2119
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ALIZA

SYEDA MOWADDAT
ZAHRA BUKHARI

AYESHA SADDIQA
HIRA

AQSA NAJAM
HAIQA

SEEMAL TAHIR
FAIZA RASHID
KAYNAT AKHTER
NAWAL FATIMA
DUA AMJAD
MINAHIL FATIMA
AMINA

RIBA SATTAR

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN
AFZAL

UMAIMA IRFAN
CHUGHTAI

AMNA ABDULLAH KHAN
ANNA ABID

ADAN SAFDAR
IRSA FATIMA
RIKZA

ABEERA SALMAN
KHADIJA AROO]J
RAMEED ALI
DANIA SEHRISH
HAMNA KHALID
SAFEERA ARSHAD
NOOR RAHEEM
GHULAM RASOOL DANA
RIMSHA AMJAD
MISBAH ISHAQ
DANISH WAHID
MAHNOOR FATIMA
TOOBA MAHMOOD
AMINA ASJAD
KHADIJA AKRAM
FATIMA FAISAL
AIZA MUQADAS
IMAN FIAZ

AMINA SAQIB
AMAN BACHAN
MUHAMMAD USMAN
SUMAIRA YASMEEN
MARYAM IRSHAD
HINA ALI KHAN
AQSA

SANNA TARIQ

ZAHEER AHMED
SYED AKHTAR HUSSAIN SHAH

SADI AHMAD
MUHAMMAD LUQMAN
NAJAM UL HAQ QURASHI
MUHAMMAD IRSHAD
MUHAMMAD TAHIR SARWAR
ABDUL RASHID

LIAQAT ALI AKHTERL
RANA AHSAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD AMJAD
AHMAD RAZA

AMANAT ALI

ABDUL SATTAR

MUHAMMAD AFZAL NADEEM

IRFAN CHUGHTAI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH KHAN
ABID RAZZAQ

SAFDAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD HAROON
MUHAMMAD RASHID ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD SALMAN
MUHAMMAD ASIF

LIAQAT ALI (537350R#21-LHR)
ABDUL QADIR

KHALID MEHMOOD

ARSHAD MEHMOOD

ABDUL RAHEEM

IMTIAZ ALI KHAN

AMIAD MEHMOOD KHAN
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

WAHID BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD BOOTA NAJAM
RAO MAHMOOD ALI KHAN
ASJAD ALI

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

AMIR ASADULLAH SHAH FAISAL
MUHAMMAD TAHIR KHAN
FIAZ AHMAD

SAQIB ARSHAD ABBASI
BACHAN LAL

ABDUL GHAFOOR
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

IRSHAD AHMAD

ALI HAIBAT KHAN
MUHAMMAD JAMSHED

TARIQ FAROOQ

33129
4872

30863
2585

16963
34436
12557
27038
17118
17819
3031

9806

14244
28247

20416

28405

9786
16866
12052
26586
10513
29363
29109
20691
33623
4122
11160
14199
6784
5782
35810
11647
23175
32788
10837
12935
21452
6998
15727
23849
28470
15386
549
12833
33604
5885
1462

9/5/2003
11/11/2001 90.1425

90.155

2/15/2005 90.1063
11/14/2004 90.0916
10/24/2002 90.0589
9/29/2002 90.05

1/15/2003 90.0428
11/13/2003 89.9647
10/15/2003 89.9409
9/25/2002 89.9119
4/21/2002 89.9101
5/5/2002 89.8662
8/24/2001 89.8573
6/3/2002 89.8389

6/18/2003 89.8336

10/5/2002 89.8301

9/17/2003 89.8264
3/27/2003 89.8099
12/24/2002 89.7991
1/28/2003 89.7956
12/2/2002 89.7862
11/11/2001 89.7773
10/20/2003 89.7465
10/12/2002 89.7446
7/8/2002 89.7263
7/10/2001 89.7173
9/15/2002 89.6647
10/27/2003 89.6623
10/22/2001 89.6374
10/1/2001 89.6101
6/17/2003 89.6065
4/1/2000 89.5336
11/25/2002 89.5264
10/12/2003 89.5134
10/1/2002 89.501

12/27/2004 89.4903
11/15/2001 89.4773
5/7/1999 89.383

1/1/2003 89.3753
1/21/2003 89.3392
6/2/2003 89.3355
8/14/2003 89.3065
9/24/2001 89.2537
10/2/2004 89.2537
3/3/2003 89.2336
1/31/2000 89.2283
10/9/2001 89.1666



69 NIMRA SHABBIR MUHAMMAD SHABBIR 15530 1/20/2003 89.1553
70 SANIA RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ 16987 10/26/2001 89.1428

Convener
Undergraduate Admission Committee



